L10000112511

(Re	equestor's Name))		
(Ad	Idress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300186827543

10/27/10--01018--020 **130.00

, GEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

C. LEWIS

OCT 2 8 2010

EXAMINER

"WARWICK FURR, II, LLC

22 EAST MAIN STREET AVON PARK, FLORIDA 33825 TELEPHONE: 863.453.3430 FACSIMILE: 863.453.3435

Warwick R. Furr, II

bud@wrfpa.com

October 25, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: South Sebring Land Development, LLC

Filing Fee and Cover Letter

Dear Registration Section:

Enclosed for filing is the Cover Letter and Articles of Organization to form a Florida Limited Liability Company TNT Peat, LLC. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$130.00 for the filing fee and Certificate of Status.

Very truly yours,

/kpl

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: TNT Pea+, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Warwick R. Furr, III
Warwick Furr II, LLC
22 E. Main Street
Avon Park FL 33825 City/State and Zip Code
bude wrfpa.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Warwick R. Furr, II at (863) 453 - 3430 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certificate of Status \$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TNT Peat,	LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principle.	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2515 Par Lane Sebring, FL 33872	2515 Par Lune Sebony, FL 33872
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registrationsess entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Warwick Furr,	Egistered agent are: TALLO T
22 E. Main Florida street add	
Avon Pak	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33825 Ite. and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Ma The name and address of each Man	anaging Member(s): lager or Managing Member is as follows:	2010.000
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	2010 OCT 27 A TALLAHASSEE, F
MGRM	Raymond A. Tubr 2515 Par Lune Sebony IFL 338	
MGR	Michael L. Tub 191 federal Point Fast Palatka, FC	165 - Poad 31231
		······································
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	he date of filing: OCTOBER 26,2010 be specific and cannot be more than five	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
_ Phair	nend A. Zulle ber or an authorized representative of a mem	

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Raymond A. Tubbs
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)